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Przygodowy Ultramarateon Rowerowy

WYNIKI

2024
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4
2
31
28
26
41
42
52
14
3
22
17
30
16
33
12
10
1
29
50
25
24
27
32
40
23
43
34
7
6
21
49
5
8
9
11
13
15
18
19
20
36
44
48

MICHAL
KRZYSZTOF
KRYSTIAN
LUKASZ
ADAM
GRZEGORZ
LUKASZ
PIOTR
MICHAL
MATEUSZ
MICHAL
AGNIESZKA
KAMIL
KACPER
JERZY
DANIEL
DANUTA
MACIEJ
MIROStAW
PIOTR
MAREK
JACEK
MARCIN
PATRYK
NATALIA
PIOTR
JAKUB
JAROStAW
TOMASZ
URSZULA
ZBIGNIEW
GRZEGORZ
JANEK
PAWEL
PRZEMYStAW
BLAZEJ
MAREK
TOMASZ
ALEKSANDER
ADAM
SEBASTIAN
WOICIECH
LUKASZ
MICHAL

Nazwisko
MORDARSKI
KALUZNY
KOTLARZ
KOBERLING
GEUSZKOWSKI
GANCZAR
GLOGOWSKI
SEJ

HANCZEL
HANCZEL
DZIUBEK
WOICIK
RABENDA
HANCZEL
SADOWSKI
DWORAKOWSKI
FORYTA
MALOLEPSZY
GUBERNAT
KALAMAGA
ZBROJEWICZ
PASZKIER
MIELNICZUK
SIKORA
MICHALCZAK
BtAZEWSKI
OLEKSY
MAZUREK
DERYtO
KUKUC
PIATKOWSKI
SZAWKALO
BIELSKI
SURNIAK
LOWCZYNSKI
RDUCH
KAWCZYNSKI
KASIAK
ZIARKOWSKI
£YSZKOWSKI
PROCHNIAK
SAKOWICZ
ROSSA
RYSZKA

Klub

MATCHPRO BIKE TEAM
STS EXTREME GROM-BIKE TEAM

POLSKA BEZ GOtEBI

CUDOWNE DZIECI DWOCH PEDAtOW
STS EXTREME GROM-BIKE TEAM
STS EXTREME GROM-BIKE TEAM

EBB ENDURO

STS EXTREME GROM-BIKE TEAM
STS EXTREME GROM-BIKE TEAM
DALEKO

SATORI StUPSK

CIEPLE PAPUCIE

TEAM BLYSKAWICA
TEAM BLYSKAWICA
HARPAGAN

ADVENTURE BAND
UBPB TEAM

Miasto
DZIALOSZYN
PLESZEW
LUBIN
POZNAN
+ODZ
ZIELONA GORA
WROCLAW
tODZ
KRZYWINA
KRZYWINA
BIEELSKO-BIALA
KSIAZENICE
WROCLAW
KRZYWINA
WROCLAW
SIECHNICE
LUBLINIEC
tODZ
SEUPSK
CZELADZ
WILCZYCE
KROTOSZYN
WROCLAW
KATOWICE
WROCLAW
LASK
KRAKOW
GORZOW WLKP
WARSZAWA
WARSZAWA
GDANSK
GDANSK
WARSZAWA
KATOWICE
NOWA SOL
GLIWICE
SREM
LAZISKA GORNE
JANKI
+tODZ
BYDGOSZCZ
GDANSK
WROCtAW

CZECHOWICE-DZIEDZICE

Czas

36:16
45:21
47:07
54:27
68:49
68:56
69:11
69:32
74:43
74:44
74:59
77:16
77:20
77:40
77:42
78:58
79:17
79:37
79:57
83:47
95:30
96:27
98:14
98:30
98:32
98:44
100:10
101:36
102:17
102:18
103:30
105:02
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF



45
46
47
37
38
39
51
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
35
70

JAROStAW
DOMINIK
MICHAL
MICHAL
KAMIL
MIROStAW
WITOLD
ROBERT
PIOTR
MACIEJ
DANIEL
DAWID
ANETA
KACPER
MARCIN
GRZEGORZ
AREK
tUKASZ
MATEUSZ
SYLWIA
BARTOSZ
MItOSz
KRZYSZTOF
JAKUB
LUKASZ
PRZEMEK

CZARNECKI
CZARNOWSKI
DABROWNY
BARANEK
BISKUPSKI
CYRAN
WITONSKI
ZEBROWSKI
WOZNIAK
SZEFER
STASIAK
SOJKA
STASIAK
FRUKACZ
JURDZINSKI
KALISIAK
KOLASA
KOZIROG
KRZYZANIAK
KUROPATWA
LUKASIK
OSINSKI
SADLEK
SARZYNSKI
UGARENKO
MINIATORSKI

Zadanie zostato dofinansowane przez:

SAM
ROWEROWA RAWA

ZOENA WYCZERPY
TEAM BLYSKAWICA

BORDERLESS

AMATORZY BUTAPRENU
ARKA 1 STARGARD

SOLO
PATYK W KOtO
BRACKI TEAM
LOZYSKAROWEROWE.PL

ULTRADVENTURE

Ministerstwo
Sportu i Turystyki

WARSZAWA

RAWA MAZOWIECKA

WROCtAW
SZCZECIN
WARSZAWA
OTMUCHOW
tODZ
BEDZIN
tODZ
ZYTNO
BIADACZ
GLIWICE
BIADACZ
CZESTOCHOWA
NOWA SOL
MOSINA
tODZ
SZCZECIN
KOSZALIN
PABIANICE
PABIANICE
GOLASZYNY
BIELSKO-BIALA
+ODZ
KRAKOW
+ODZ

DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF



